Nova akce

SUPERBIKE

ZAvOD

Zavod - start v 16:16:44

Most 4,100 Km
27.9.2017 16:15-
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Poz  StC Jezdec Soutésici Klub Kol Celk.¢as Dif N.éas
1 134 VACLAV RUMLENA YAMAHA R1 SBK 6 10:22.259 1:42.168
2 101 MICHAEL TROTSCHER YAMAHA R1 SBK 6 10:22.385 0.126 1:42.189
3 212 THOMAS STREICHER BMW S1000RR SBK 6 10:24.981 2.722 1:42.399
4 94 BERNHARD HESKE YAMAHA R1 SBK 6 10:34.072 11.813 1:43.417
5 888 HILMAR FORSTER BMW HP4 1000 SBK 6 10:34.404 12.145 1:43.376
6 721 PETRBENES YAMAHA YZF R1 SBK 6 10:36.662 14.403 1:44.672
7 200 ALOIS VOKURKA YAMAHA R1 SBK 6 10:40.929 18.670 1:44.995
8 41 PETR TOMISKA KAWASAKI ZX10R SBK 6 10:52.224 29.965 1:45.907
9 280 ANDREAS SCHUSTER BMW S1000RR SBK 6 10:54.503 32.244 1:47.106

10 71 LADISLAV KUBOUSEK KAWASAKI ZX10R SBK 6 10:59.343 37.084 1:47.765

11 241 FLORIAN OBERMAIER BMW S1000RR SBK 6 11:00.678 38.419 1:48.124

12 89 PETR CHVOJKA SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SBK 6 11:01.296 39.037 1:47.871

13 172 MIROSLAV ZARUBA BMW 1000RR SBK 6 11:14.218 51.959 1:44.772

14 299 JAN VONDRASEK HONDA CBR 1000 SBK 6 11:16.127 53.868 1:50.112

15 31 ZDENEK ROZBORIL APRILIA RSV 1000 MILLE SBK 6 11:24.754 1:02.495 1:51.966

16 225 PETR NOVOTNY SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SBK 6 11:25.667 1:03.408 1:52.172

17 52 HARALD BOCHMANN APRILIA RSV4 SBK 6 11:26.059 1:03.800 1:52.119

18 136 JAROSLAV LOUDA YAMAHA R1 SBK 6 11:26.130 1:03.871 1:51.315

19 15 HERMANN SEUL HONDA CBR 1000 SBK 6 11:28.831 1:06.572 1:52.137

20 783 SEBASTIAN RIEDEL KAWASAKI ZX10R SBK 6 11:32.078 1:09.819 1:50.143

21 25 DAVID VESELAK SUZUKI GSXR 750 SBK 6 11:32.287 1:10.028 1:52.359

22 112 JAN LAMBERT DUCATI 1098S SBK 6 12:00.309 1:38.050 1:57.494

Odstup vitéze Pram.rychlost N.c¢as kola Km/h Nejlepsi kolo
0.126 142,320 1:42.168 144,468 134 - VACLAV RUMLENA
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Nova akce

Tabulka prujezdu

SUPERBIKE
ZAvOD

Zavod - start v 16:16:44

Most 4,100 Km
27.9.2017 16:15.
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Jezdci(i)

VACLAV RUMLENA (134)
MICHAEL TROTSCHER (101)
THOMAS STREICHER (212)
PETR BENES (721)

ALOIS VOKURKA (200)
ANDREAS SCHUSTER (280)
PETR TOMISKA (41)
BERNHARD HESKE (94)
HILMAR FORSTER (888)
LADISLAV KUBOUSEK (71)
FLORIAN OBERMAIER (241)
JAN VONDRASEK (299)
PETR CHVOUKA (89)
ZDENEK ROZBORIL (31)
HERMANN SEUL (15)

PETR NOVOTNY (225)
HARALD BOCHMANN (52)
DAVID VESELAK (25)
JAROSLAV LOUDA (136)
JAN LAMBERT (112)
SEBASTIAN RIEDEL (783)
MIROSLAV ZARUBA (172)
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Nova akce

SUPERBIKE

ZAvOD

Zavod - start v 16:16:44

Most 4,100 Km
27.9.2017 16:15.

o

Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni éas
(134) VACLAV RUMLENA
1 16:18:33.395
2 1:42.638 +0.470 16:20:16.033
3 1:42.575 +0.407 16:21:58.608
4 1:42.168 16:23:40.776
5 1:43.256 +1.088 16:25:24.032
6 1:42.476 +0.308 16:27:06.508
(101) MICHAEL TROTSCHER
1 16:18:33.737
2 1:42.805 +0.616 16:20:16.542
3 1:42.936 +0.747 16:21:59.478
4 1:42.370 +0.181 16:23:41.848
5 1:42.597 +0.408 16:25:24.445
6 1:42.189 16:27:06.634
(212) THOMAS STREICHER
1 16:18:34.018
2 1:44.706 +2.307 16:20:18.724
3 1:42.754 +0.355 16:22:01.478
4 1:42.596 +0.197 16:23:44.074
5 1:42.757 +0.358 16:25:26.831
6 1:42.399 16:27:09.230
(94) BERNHARD HESKE
1 16:18:38.315
2 1:44.389 +0.972 16:20:22.704
3 1:43.948 +0.531 16:22:06.652
4 1:43.562 +0.145 16:23:50.214
5 1:44.690 +1.273 16:25:34.904
6 1:43.417 16:27:18.321
(888) HILMAR FORSTER
1 16:18:38.889
2 1:44.633 +1.257 16:20:23.522
3 1:43.376 16:22:06.898
4 1:43.429 +0.053 16:23:50.327
5 1:44.034 +0.658 16:25:34.361
6 1:44.292 +0.916 16:27:18.653
(721) PETR BENES
1 16:18:35.347
2 1:44.672 16:20:20.019
3 1:44.933 +0.261 16:22:04.952
4 1:44.866 +0.194 16:23:49.818
5 1:45.906 +1.234 16:25:35.724
6 1:45.187 +0.515 16:27:20.911
(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1 16:18:35.779
2 1:45.186 +0.191 16:20:20.965
3 1:45.909 +0.914 16:22:06.874
4 1:44.995 16:23:51.869
5 1:46.560 +1.565 16:25:38.429
6 1:46.749 +1.754 16:27:25.178
(41) PETR TOMISKA
1 16:18:38.215
2 1:46.842 +0.935 16:20:25.057
3 1:45.907 16:22:10.964
4 1:47.361 +1.454 16:23:58.325
5 1:49.568 +3.661 16:25:47.893
6 1:48.580 +2.673 16:27:36.473

(280) ANDREAS SCHUSTER

Kolo Cas kola
3 1:53.058
4 1:52.119
5 1:52.955
6 1:52.896

(136) JAROSLAV LOUDA

Dif Denni ¢as
+0.939 16:22:32.338
16:24:24.457

+0.836 16:26:17.412
+0.777 16:28:10.308

1:52.949
1:52.960
1:51.315
1:53.025
1:52.189
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(15) HERMANN SEUL

16:18:47.941
+1.634 16:20:40.890
+1.645 16:22:33.850
16:24:25.165
+1.710 16:26:18.190
+0.874 16:28:10.379

1

1:52.323
1:53.615
1:52.137
1:55.955
1:53.093

o s N

(783) SEBASTIAN RIEDEL

16:18:45.957
+0.186 16:20:38.280
+1.478 16:22:31.895
16:24:24.032
+3.818 16:26:19.987
+0.956 16:28:13.080

1:51.213
1:50.143
1:51.509
1:51.307
1:52.035
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(25) DAVID VESELAK

16:19:00.120
+1.070 16:20:51.333
16:22:41.476
+1.366 16:24:32.985
+1.164 16:26:24.292
+1.892 16:28:16.327

1

1:52.359
1:54.083
1:54.225
1:54.532
1:53.880
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(112) JAN LAMBERT

16:18:47.457
16:20:39.816
+1.724 16:22:33.899
+1.866 16:24:28.124
+2.173 16:26:22.656
+1.521 16:28:16.536

Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni ¢as
1 16:18:37.623
2 1:47.114 +0.008 16:20:24.737
3 1:47.926 +0.820 16:22:12.663
4 1:47.106 16:23:59.769
5 1:48.769 +1.663 16:25:48.538
6 1:50.214 +3.108 16:27:38.752
(71) LADISLAV KUBOUSEK
1 16:18:41.975
2 1:48.875 +1.110 16:20:30.850
3 1:48.926 +1.161 16:22:19.776
4 1:48.274 +0.509 16:24:08.050
5 1:47.765 16:25:55.815
6 1:47.777 +0.012 16:27:43.592
(241) FLORIAN OBERMAIER
1 16:18:42.147
2 1:48.923 +0.799 16:20:31.070
3 1:48.986 +0.862 16:22:20.056
4 1:48.609 +0.485 16:24:08.665
5 1:48.138 +0.014 16:25:56.803
6 1:48.124 16:27:44.927
(89) PETR CHVOJKA
1 16:18:43.065
2 1:49.367 +1.496 16:20:32.432
3 1:47.983 +0.112 16:22:20.415
4 1:48.680 +0.809 16:24:09.095
5 1:48.579 +0.708 16:25:57.674
6 1:47.871 16:27:45.545
(172) MIROSLAV ZARUBA
1 16:19:06.892
2 1:48.246 +3.474 16:20:55.138
3 1:44.889 +0.117 16:22:40.027
4 1:45.194 +0.422 16:24:25.221
5 1:48.474 +3.702 16:26:13.695
6 1:44.772 16:27:58.467
(299) JAN VONDRASEK
1 16:18:42.865
2 1:50.112 16:20:32.977
3 1:50.291 +0.179 16:22:23.268
4 1:51.774 +1.662 16:24:15.042
5 1:52.532 +2.420 16:26:07.574
6 1:52.802 +2.690 16:28:00.376
(31) ZDENEK ROZBORIL
1 16:18:45.054
2 1:53.399 +1.433 16:20:38.453
3 1:52.101 +0.135 16:22:30.554
4 1:52.730 +0.764 16:24:23.284
5 1:53.753 +1.787 16:26:17.037
6 1:51.966 16:28:09.003
(225) PETR NOVOTNY
1 16:18:46.223
2 1:52.626 +0.454 16:20:38.849
3 1:53.106 +0.934 16:22:31.955
4 1:52.172 16:24:24.127
5 1:52.942 +0.770 16:26:17.069
6 1:52.847 +0.675 16:28:09.916
(52) HARALD BOCHMANN
1 16:18:46.553
2 1:52.727 +0.608 16:20:39.280

1:57.905
1:57.765
1:57.494
1:58.096
2:00.221
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16:18:53.077
+0.411 16:20:50.982
+0.271 16:22:48.747
16:24:46.241
+0.602 16:26:44.337
+2.727 16:28:44.558
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